
All data contained in this document is sole property
of DRY SYSTEMS TECHNOLOGIES  and is considered
confidential and proprietary.
This document may not be reproduced, released to
third parties, or used for purposes other than for which
it was furnished, without express written consent of
DRY SYSTEMS TECHNOLOGIES .
This document remains property of DRY SYSTEMS
TECHNOLOGIES and must be returned upon request.

CONFIDENTIAL & PROPRIETARY

5 SECTION PILOT VALVE ASSEMBLY
TOLERANCES
Linear unless noted
Machined: ±0.005
Fabricated: ±0.02
Angular: ±1/2°
Surface finish 125 REV DATE NAME DESCRIPTION

10420 RISING COURT
WOODRIDGE, IL 60517

Phone: 630-427-2051  Fax: 630-427-1036
E-Mail: eng@drysystemstech.com

DRAWING NO

DRY SYSTEMS
TECHNOLOGIES SCALE

MATERIAL

DESCRIPTION

SECTION 5-24

APPROVED BY

DRAWN BY

W FoxJune 2 2015
DATE

NO REQ'D

Full

1

ITEM
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

PART NUMBER
M350-682-01
M350-682-09
M350-682-03
M350-682-10
M350-682-11
M350-682-12
M350-682-14
M350-693-01

QUAN.
4
1
1
4
4
4
1
5

DESCRIPTION
SINGLE LEVER PILOT VALVE                            REF 5-26
SINGLE LEVER PILOT VALVE WITH DETENT     REF 5-25
5 SECTION TIE ROD KIT  -  Includes Rods, Nuts & Seals
OUTLET PORT SECTION SEALS
INLET PORT SECTION SEALS
HANDLE  -  Bucket, Boom, Eject & Quick Attach
HANDLE  -  PTO
KNOB, STEEL

OUTLET PORT
TANK

INLET PORT
PRESSURE

1 1 1 2 1

BU
CK

ET

BO
OM

EJ
EC

T

PT
O

QU
IC

K 
AT

TA
CH

3

4

5

6 7

8

01 4/16 WF ADDED PART NO. FOR KNOB

02 1/18 WF Fixed part no. for handles

SN M600001  TO  M600030


