

ITEM	PART NUMBER	QUAN.	DESCRIPTION
1	M350-682-01	4	SINGLE LEVER PILOT VALVE REF 5-26
2	M350-682-09	1	SINGLE LEVER PILOT VALVE WITH DETENT REF 5-25
3	M350-682-03	1	5 SECTION TIE ROD KIT - Includes Rods, Nuts & Seals
4	M350-682-10	4	OUTLET PORT SECTION SEALS
5	M350-682-11	4	INLET PORT SECTION SEALS
6	M350-682-12	4	HANDLE - Bucket, Boom, Eject & Quick Attach
7	M350-682-14	1	HANDLE - PTO
8	M350-693-01	5	KNOB, STEEL

SN M600001 TO M600030

TOLERANCES Linear unless noted					DRY SYSTEMS	5 SECTION PILOT VALVE ASSEMBLY			NO RECOD	and the second
Machined: ±0.005			H		TECHNOLOGIES	SCALE Full	June 2 2015	W Fox		
Fabricated: ±0.02					10420 RISING COURT	MATERIAL		APPROVED BY		
Angular: ±1/2°	02	1/18	WF	Fixed part no. for handles	WOODRIDGE, IL 60517	DRAWING NO				and the court of
Surface finish 125	01 REV	4/16 DATE	WF NAME	ADDED PART NO. FOR KNOB DESCRIPTION	Phone: 630-427-2051 Fax: 630-427-1036 E-Mail: eng@drysystemstech.com		SECTION	<u>5-24</u>		